
MARTIN COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
2026 BOARD APPROVED HOLIDAYS 

• New Year’s Day: Thursday, January 1  
• Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Monday, January 19  
• Memorial Day: Monday, May 25 
• Independence Day: Friday, July 3 (observed)  
• Labor Day: Monday, September 7 
• Veterans Day: Wednesday, November 11  
• Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 26  
• Day After Thanksgiving: Friday, November 27  
• Christmas Eve: Thursday, December 24 
• Christmas Day: Friday, December 25 
• FYI – New Year’s Day 2027: Friday, January 1 

OTHER HOLIDAYS / OCCASIONS OF NOTE 
listed for planning purposes only 

• Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 16 
• Martin County School Spring Break: Mon-Fri, March 16-20 
• St. Lucie County School Spring Break: Mon-Fri, March 16-20 
• Start of Passover: Wednesday, April 1* 
• Good Friday: Friday, April 3 
• Easter: Sunday, April 5 
• Rosh Hashanah: Saturday, September 12* 
• Yom Kippur: Monday, September 21* 
• Columbus Day: Monday, October 12 
• Hanukkah: Saturday: December 5* 

* begins at sundown 

• When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be designated a substitute holiday and 
observed as the official holiday for that year. When a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday 
shall be designated a substitute holiday and observed as the official holiday. 

• Employees will celebrate ten holidays per calendar year, and there will be two diversity days to be 
chosen from any day of the calendar year. The diversity days will provide employees an opportunity to 
determine which day they wish to observe based upon their individual background and beliefs. 

Approved 11/18/2025  

This document may be reproduced upon request in an alternative format by contacting the County ADA 
Coordinator (772) 320-3131, the County Administration Office (772) 288-5400, Florida Relay 711, or by 
completing our accessibility feedback form at www.martin.fl.us/accessibility-feedback.  

http://www.martin.fl.us/accessibility-feedback
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